Falcon III – XV
In-Vacuum • Scientific Frame Transfer EMCCD •
• 1024 x 1024 • 10μm x 10μm Pixel Pitch • Cooled to -70˚C • 31Hz Full Frame •
Key Features and Benefits
Fastest scientific x-ray camera on the market
• Back illuminated uncoated sensor
   Optimises sensitivity and large field of view imaging from
	 12eV to 20keV

Raptor Photonics Limited reserves the right to change this document at any time without notice and
disclaims liability for editorial, pictorial or typographical errors.
Ordering Information
Camera
Falcon III –XV EMCCD 1MP FA351XV-BN-CL
Power Supply Unit FA-PSU
Optional Accessories
Power Feedthrough RPL-PFC
Camera Link Feedthrough RPL-CLFC
KF40 Liquid Feedthrough RPL-DN40KF-WFC
2.75” CF Liquid Feedthrough RPL-DN40CF-WFC
KF40 Trigger Feedthrough 2 SMAs RPL-DN40KF-TFC
2.75” CF Trigger Feedthrough 2 SMAs RPL-DN40CF-TFC
Air Side Water Tubing5 RPL-WTUBE-XV
Thunderbolt frame grabber RPL-mf2280
EPIX® EB1 frame grabber RPL-EPIX-EB1
EPIX® XCAP Std software RPL-XCAP-STD